
 
 

2019 Men’s Soccer Promotional Calendar 
Contact William Strom for my information about games, promotions, ball kids, and mascots! 

William.strom@uc.edu; 513-556-2281 
 
 

Opponent Day, Date, Time Special Events 
MICHIGAN Saturday, Aug. 17 @ 2 p.m. • EXHIBITION at Gettler Stadium 
MERCER Friday, Aug. 30 @ 7 p.m. • Home Opener 

• Water bottle giveaway  
ALBANY Monday, Sept. 2 @ 7 p.m. • Giveaway: Garage Sale first 100 students  

• Scarf Check in for Xavier Game 
XAVIER Friday, Sept. 6 @ 7 p.m. • #WearCincinnati  

• Scarf Giveaway to first 400 fans 
• Color game: wear red 
• rUCkus Priority point Game 
• Alumni Night  

WEST VIRGINIA Tuesday, Sept. 17 @ 7 p.m.  
MEMPHIS Saturday, Sept. 28 @ 7 p.m. • Signature Saturday 

• $1 Hot Dog  
• Camp Reunion game  
• Post-game PK’s 

PURDUE FORT 
WAYNE  

Tuesday, Oct. 1 @ 7 p.m. • International Student Game  
• T-Shirt giveaway 
• $1 popcorn night  
• Mental Health Awareness Game 

CLEVELAND STATE  Wednesday, Oct. 9 @ 7 p.m. • Throwback Coaster giveaway 
• $1 Soda Night   

UCONN Saturday, Oct. 12 @ 7 p.m. • Color game (wear black) 
• Post-Game PK’s 
• $2 Pretzel Night  
• Teacher Appreciation Night  

SMU Saturday, Oct. 26 @ 7 p.m. • Cats-toberfest 
• $2 Beer Night 
• UC Beer Stein Giveaway  
• rUCkus Double Point Game 

UCF Tuesday, Nov. 5 @ 7 p.m. • Senior Night 
• rUCkus Double Point Game  
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